Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t Wall or ceiling mounting
	t Up to 55W lamps

Extruded Aluminum Running Man Combo
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTS LIGHT
SOURCE FACE# 3  PICTOGRAM OPTIONSLAMPHEADS MOUNTING
- - - - -
QR-RM 6-36
6-50
12-36
12-72
 1 (Single)
12 (Double)
2U (Universal)
L (LED) W (Wall)
M (Universal)
C (ceiling)
See
lamp
selection
0LR (Universal pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
 CC (Custom colour - specify)
4TD (Time delay-specify 5, 10, 20min)
5WG (Wireguard)
6PK12 (12” pendant kit)
 AT (Auto-test)
 SM (Side mount heads)
 TP (Tamper proof screws)
0 (None)
1SR (One head)
2SR (Two heads)
1LR (One head)
2LR (Two heads)
1BTMR (One head)
2BTMR (Two heads)
-- -
NOTE: 1Two pictograms or 0LR must be ordered - specify; 2Specify OLR pictogram; 3For a pictogram and supplementary “EXIT” or “SORTIE” text add “-E” or “-S” after the pictogram nomencla-
ture, size becomes 26” long; 4120V, 347V only,10min is default; 5Use wire guard accessory #50001110 & 5000119; 6Universal & ceiling mount only.
QR-RM
DIMENSIONS
121/2”
21/2”
318 mm
330 mm
64 mm
13”
LAMP SELECTION 6V 12V
MR16*
Sealed beam LED (PAR36 only)
LED-MR16
LED Module (array)
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
5, 7W
N/A
3, 4W 3, 4W
6WN/A
2, 5, 7W
7.2, 9W 9, 12, 18W
50W
12W 12, 20 (55W PAR36 only)
* MR16 not available in SR head
120/347V
120V